1
2026Product
Brochure
+353-1-5757756
Contact: sales@solrad.ie
Avitor - Distributor of Solrad Electrical Heating

 · Manual mode.
 · Automatic mode (comfort, economic and anti-freeze).
 · Open windows function.
 · Early activation.
 · Geolocation function.
 · Invite users function.
 · Keyboard lock.
 · Consumption measurement.
 · Temperature probe calibration.
 · PID regulation.
 · Voice control. Compatible with Amazon Alexa and Google Assistant.
Code Power (W) Elements Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
SOL0500WIDIR 500 3 315*580*95 8,9
SOL0750WIDIR 750 4 415*580*95 12,5
SOL1000WIDIR 1000 6 575*580*95 16,0
SOL1500WIDIR 1500 9 815*580*95 22,8
SOL1800WIDIR 1800 11 975*580*95 22,8
Available Colors
4
Programmable curve panel
Solrad Electric Panel Radiator
Features
 · Dry radiator.
 · Daily+weekly programming.
 · Comfort mode.
 · Economic mode.
 · Anti-freeze mode.
 · Holiday mode.
 · Timer.
 · Turbo boost.
 · Open windows function.
 · Baby Care function.
 · Keypad lock.
 · Adaptive Temperature Control (ASC).
 · Calibration of the temperature probe.
 · Power level indicator.
 · Consumption meter and indicator.
 · PID regulation.
Code Power (W) Dimensions (mm) Weight
(Kg)
SOLPH0600 600 425*500*73 4,5
SOLPH0900 900 525*500*73 5,5
SOLPH1200 1200 625*500*73 6,2
SOLPH1500 1500 725*500*73 6,9
SOLPH2000 2000 825*500*73 9,2
Available Colors
5
*The dimensions of the towel rail are total and anchored to the wall (frame +
control + wall brackets at minimum spacing).
Control dimensions
(W x H x D):
131 x 75 x 42 mm
Programmable fluid electric towel rail
Solrad Electric Programmable Towel Rail
Code Power (W) Pipes Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
SOLTPE0200CR 200 13 878*500*90 9
SOLTPE0300CR 300 13 878*500*90 9
SOLTPE0500CR 500 22 1785*500*90 13,8
SOLTPE0200BK 200 13 878*500*90 9
SOLTPE0300BK 300 13 878*500*90 9
SOLTPE0500BK 500 22 1785*500*90 13,8
SOLTPE0200WH 200 13 878*500*90 9
SOLTPE0300WH 300 13 878*500*90 9
SOLTPE0500WH 500 22 1785*500*90 13,8
Features
 · Fluid towel dryer.
 · High quality steel frame.
 · Programmable digital control with LCD display.

50
0m
m
Available Colors
6
Control dimensions
(W x H):
Ø 27 x 41 mm
Fluid electric towel rail
Solrad Electric Towel Rail Chrome
Code Power (W) Pipes Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
SOLTC0250CR 250 13 844*500*90 9
SOLTC0300CR 300 13 844*500*90 9
Features
 · Fluid towel dryer.
 · High quality steel frame.
 · Easy handling.

x
50
0m
m
Available Colors
7
Fluid towel rail
Solrad Wet System Towel Rail
Code Pipes Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
 ΔT50°C
potencia (W) Exp. (n)
SOL0803500CR 13 803*500*70 4,9 235 1,18025
SOL1110500CR 22 1110*500*90 7,8 353 1,25644
SOL1420500CR 28 1420*500*90 9,8 457 1,27543
SOL0803500BK 13 803*500*70 4,9 420 1,22603
SOL1110500BK 22 1110*500*90 7,9 512 1,24306
SOL1420500BK 28 1420*500*90 10 669 1,24908
SOL0803500WH 13 803*500*70 4,9 331 1,22700
SOL1110500WH 22 1110*500*90 7,9 512 1,24306
SOL1420500WH 28 1420*500*90 10 669 1,24908
Features
 · Fluid towel dryer.
 · High quality steel frame.
 · Easy handling.

Type of resistance Stainless steel SUS316L with titanium enamel Ti+
Connections G1/2”
Net dimensions (Al x An x Pr mm) 876 x 570 x 300 1066 x 570 x 300
Net Weight (kg) 32,64 39,3
Nº of people 2-4 3-5
9
Code Power
(W)
Extraction
capacity (L/d)
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
SOLDEH12 190 12 414*256*205 8,11
SOLDEH20 380 20 500*310*235 10,9
SOLDEH30 410 30 590*315*230 15
Features
 · Portable dehumidifier with humidity control.
 · Digital control via touch pad and LED display.
 · 2 operating speeds.

The Tibet Portable Air Conditioner is a versatile 3-in-1 unit that combines coo-
ling, dehumidification and fan functions to create a comfotable indoor environ-
ment. Available in two models 7000 BTU and 9000 BTU, this air conditioner is
designed for convenience and efficiency.
Code BTU
Cooling
capacity
(w)
Cooling
input
power (W)
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
SOLACP07000 7000 2055 790 280*290*675 19,6
SOLACP09000 9000 2600 1000 280*290*675 20,8
Available Colors
12
Evaporative air cooler